ISOR

Sunrise

Audi

Audi Snowboard Series

Slopestyle
Slopestyle - Sunday 04.12.2022

Jury:
Chief of Competition:
Technical Delegate:

Guido van Meel
Nikos Karpathakis

Course Data:
Glacier 3000
foggy

Course Name:
Weather:

Results & Registration:

Responsible: Sebastian Knubel
Contact: FEM-Service AG
Scoring System: Sebastian Knubel
Registration: Sebastian Knubel
FIS Men: 6618

*

BIB FIs FAMILY NAME

1 301 9510504 Lehner
2 303 9190581 Authier
3 322 9060029 Mattart
4 304 9700068 Nedielka
5 312 9290521 Mengozzi
6 309 9510533 Brunner
7 316 9190619 Villard
8 305 9510534 Binggeli
9 306 9510538 Wagner
10 310 9290522 Annestay
11 307 9190604 Andre
12 315 9190623 Collomb Paton
13 319 9510561 Gloor
14 326 9510501 Murbach
15 308 9150385 Volopich
16 327 9510562 Emery
302 9510559 Saraiva
EVENT SUPPORTER
RAIFFEISEN

voLcom

FIRST NAME

Elias
Matis
Oscar
Tadeas
Luca
Pawel
Timo
Nik Noa
Aron
Filippo
Isak
Lenny
David
Valentin
Dan
Elias

Leonardo

MONS
ROYALE

Event Information

YEAR

2006 Sul
2006  FRA
2008 BEL
2006  SVK
2006 ITA
2006 Sul
2008 FRA
2005 Sul
2008 Sul
2006 ITA
2007  FRA
2009 FRA
2008 Sul
2005 Sul
2009 CZE
2008 Sul
2009 Sul
OAKLEY

Judges:

Head Judge:

Judge A:
Judge B:

Contest Facts:

Tim Zaugg
Benoit Goncerut
Philipp Ramseier

3 runs, Ranking (Jam Session)

Ranking

FIS JUN Men

NATION

LOCATION

Varen

Potvorice
Oulx
Bern

Minsingen
unterseen

Glis

Petit Lancy
Prestice
Sierre

Safenwil

y 4

cLuB

NLZ West

board masteRS team
Comitato Aoc
BABE / SC Birg Bern

BABE/Jo Matten
Racing team vialattea
Chamonix

La Cluaz

Style Valais
ALSF/GSS

board masteRS team
style valais

ZSSV Central Station

SOUNDBOKS

Jam FIS JUN Men

SWISS-SKI PARTNER

MAIN PARTNER

O Sunrise

BEST

93.0 50.0
85.0 40.9
80.0 335
770 276
76.0 228
730 188
710 156
69.0 128
65.0 105
620 85
580 6.7
570 51
430 37
320 24
250 12
220 01
DNS

PREMIUM PARTNER

RAIFFEISEN

FIS-POINTS

helvetia 4),



